
    

QEII. 32 page 
collection. Includes 
many plate blocks 
(2/6d to 10/- plus 
3/- Official) and 2d 
Stars O/P. High 
catalogue value. 

 Price $925 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$804.35 
 
 

INV-18844 
to view this item 

    

Hungary collection. 
Approximately 760 
stamps. All appear 
to be 
commemoratives. 
Great range of 
themes (music, 
sport, space etc). 

 Price $80 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas Price 
$69.57 

 
 

INV-47481 
to view this 

item 

    

Commercial 
Mail 
Collection. 
Hundreds 
of covers 
from all 
over the 
world into 
New 
Zealand. 
Individually 
priced to 
sell for 
$750 total. 

 Price $135 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $117.39 

 
 

INV-47483 
to view this 

item 

    

FFQ Chalon. 2d 
Hausberg proof. 
Block of 20 (4 x 
5) on card. 

 Price $195 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$169.57 
 
 

INV-33742 
to view this item 

    

FFQ Chalon. 1d 
dull orange 
(Richardson 
white paper). 
Four margins. 
Unused. SG 8. 

 Price $1750 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$1521.74 
 
 

INV-13041 
to view this item 

    

FFQ Chalon. 1d 
vermilion 
(Davies print). 
Used. Four 
margins. SG 34. 

 Price $335 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$291.30 
 
 

INV-13154 
to view this item 

    

FFQ Chalon. 4d 
rose. Used. SG 
119. 

 Price $300 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$260.87 
 
 

INV-12988 
to view this item 

    

FFQ Chalon. 1d 
orange-
vermilion. Star 
wmk. Perf 12½. 
Unused. SG 111. 

 Price $250 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$217.39 
 
 

INV-12999 
to view this item 

    

FFQ 
Chalon. 
Group of 
five better 
than 
average 
examples. 
SG 41; 42; 
100; 128 
and 136. 

 Price $435 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $378.26 

 
 

INV-49322 
to view this 

item 

    

FFQ Chalon. 
2d vermilion. 
'NZ' wmk. 
(inverted and 
reversed) Perf 
12½. Used. SG 
141. 

 Price $375 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$326.09 
 
 

INV-13146 
to view this item 

 



    

FFQ Chalon. 
6d blue perf 
12½. 
Unused 
(regummed). 
SG 135. 

 Price $160 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$139.13 
 
 

INV-13150 
to view this item 

    

1st Side 
Face. 5/- 
fine used 
(1884). 
CP C8a, 
SG 186. 

 Price $450 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$391.30 
 
 

INV-14710 
to view this item 

    

1st Side 
Face. 1d; 2d; 
6d and 1/-, 
all used. 
Tones on the 
1d and 1/- 
values. 

 Price $45 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$39.13 
 
 

INV-33743 
to view this item 

    

Second 
Side 
Face. 
Set of 
ten. 
Used. 
6d and 
8d 
have 
adverts 
on the 
back. 

 Price $145 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$126.09 
 
 

INV-33744 
to view this item 

    

Second 
Side 
Face. ½d 
(repaired 
tear) to 
3d plus 
5d and 
6d. All 
mint. 

 Price $185 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$160.87 
 
 

INV-33745 
to view this item 

    

½d perf 11 
(upright 
wmk.). 
Double 
perfs. Very 
fine used 
(May 1900). 
Light tone 
spot. CP 
D1e(Z), SG 
236. 

 Price $55 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$47.83 
 
 

INV-33961 
to view this item 

    

1898 
Pictorials. 
Mint part set 
(11 stamps). 
6d green is 
regummed 
with minor 
tone. 2/- has 
a light crease. 
2/- (wmk.) & 
5/- (no wmk) 
are both perf 
11. 

 Price $600 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$521.74 
 
 

INV-33748 
to view this item 

    

1900 
Pictorials. 
2½d 
'Wakitipu'. 
Very fine 
(genuine 
period) 
used (7 
August 
1900). Well 
centred. A 
superb 
example. 
CP E7a, SG 
249. 

 Price $60 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $52.17 

 
 

INV-33749 
to view this 

item 

    

1902 Pictorials. 
6d red large, 
perf 11, with the 
'Abnormal 
[upright] 
watermark'. 
Fiscally used 
(1903), as all 
but very few 
are. Light 
horizontal 
crease at base. 
Rare. CP E14f, 
SG 312ab. 

 Price $425 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$369.57 
 
 

INV-34039 
to view this 

item 

    

1900 
Pictorials. 
1d red. 
Corner 
block of 
eight (7 
are UHM). 
Three with 
crease. 
Well 
centred. CP 
E3a, SG 
274. 

 Price $210 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $182.61 

 
 

INV-14713 
to view this 

item 



    

1900 
Pictorials. 
3d large. 
Perf 11 (no 
wmk.). 
UHM/Mint 
block of 
four. 
Centred 
low. CP 
E9b, SG 
261. 

 Price $130 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$113.04 
 
 

INV-14716 
to view this item 

    

1906 Pictorials. 
5/-. Perf 14 
(sideways 
wmk.). Mint. CP 
E21e, SG 329. 

 Price $275 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$239.13 
 
 

INV-14739 
to view this item 

    

1898 
Pictorials. 
2/- perf 11 
on 'laid' 
paper. 
Mint. CP 
E20c, SG 
269a. 

 Price $295 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $256.52 

 
 

INV-12648 
to view this 

item 

    

1898 
Pictorial. 
9d. Perf 
14. 
UHM/Mint 
block of 
four. CP 
E17d, SG 
326. 

 Price $320 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $278.26 

 
 

INV-12650 
to view this 

item 

    

1898 
Pictorials. 
3d reduced 
size. Perf 
14. LHM. 
Top left 
centred. CP 
E10a, SG 
375. 

 Price $215 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$186.96 
 
 

INV-31956 
to view this item 

    

1898 
Pictorials. 6d 
green. Perf 
11. Mint. 
Lower right 
centred. Gum 
tone. CP 
E14b, SG 
264. 

 Price $65 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$56.52 
 
 

INV-31959 
to view this 

item 

    

1900 
Pictorials. 6d 
large (rose-
red). Perf 11 
(no wmk.). 
LHM. Top left 
centred. CP 
E14c, SG 265. 

 Price $35 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$30.43 
 
 

INV-31960 
to view this 

item 

    

1898 
Pictorials. 
½d to 5/- 
mint set 
(2/- has no 
gum). A 
couple of 
tone spots 
on lower 
values (5/- 
is clean). 

 Price $950 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$826.09 
 
 

INV-31965 
to view this 

item 

    

1898 
Pictorials. 4d 
London print. 
UHM block of 
four. Small 
tone spot. 
CP E11a, SG 
252. 

 Price $250 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$217.39 
 
 

INV-31972 
to view this item 

    

1898 Pictorials. 
8d perf 11 
(wmk.). Mint 
(heavy hinge). 
Reasonable 
centring. Faint 
tone on one 
perf. CP E16c, 
SG 313. 

 Price $60 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $52.17 

 
 

INV-32002 
to view this 

item 

    

1898 
Pictorials. 
9d London 
print. Used. 
Left 
centred. CP 
E17a, SG 
256. 

 Price $40 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $34.78 

 
 

INV-32005 
to view this 

item 

    

1900 
Pictorials. 
6d Official, 
large size. 
Ten fine 
used/used 
singles. CP 
EO14g, SG 
O64. 

 Price $120 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $104.35 

 
 

INV-33772 
to view this 

item 



    

1907 Pictorial 
Officials. 6d 
reduced size. 
Perf 14 x 15. 
VLHM single. 
One part short 
perf. Off centre 
(as usual) to 
the top right. 
CP EO15c, SG 
O72. 

 Price $250 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$217.39 
 
 

INV-33773 
to view this item 

    

1d Universal. 75 
grams of fine 
used (mostly 
circular 
postmarks). 
Many pairs etc. 
Ex estate lot 
and not 
checked by us. 

 Price $125 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$108.70 
 
 

INV-48790 
to view this item 

    

½d Mount Cook. 
35 grams of used 
stamps. 
Completely 
unchecked. Ex 
estate box. 

 Price $70 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$60.87 
 
 

INV-48792 
to view this item 

    

KGV Recess. 
1/- perf 14 x 
13ž. Vermilion. 
Mint. CP 
K12a(1), SG 
430. 

 Price $40 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$34.78 
 
 

INV-28255 
to view this 

item 

    

KGV 
Recess 
Official. 
Used 
(CDS) set 
of six. 

 Price $330 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $286.96 

 
 

INV-33790 
to view this 

item 

 

    

KGV 
Recess. 
1½d, perf 
14 x 14ž 
on Small 
cover. Top 
perfs 
missing. 

 Price $15 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $13.04 

 
 

INV-30380 
to view this 

item 

    

KGV 
surface 
print. 3d 
de la Rue. 
Official. 
UHM horiz. 
pair. Left 
centred. 
Faint gum 
tone on 
one. CP 
KO19a, SG 
O93. 

 Price $90 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $78.26 

 
 

INV-33794 
to view this 

item 

    

1935 3/- 
perf 14-13 
x 13½. 
UHM. Left 
centred. 
CP L14d, 
SG 590. 

 Price $50 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $43.48 

 
 

INV-33803 
to view this 

item 

    

1935 8d 
perf 14 x 
14½. 
UHM 
block of 
six. CP 
L10e, SG 
586d. 

 Price $55 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $47.83 

 
 

INV-27945 
to view this 

item 

    

1935 9d perf 14 x 
15 (reduced size 
design) with 
multiple wmk. 
UHM block of four 
with one bar in 
top selvedge. CP 
L11e, SG 631. 

 Price $50 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$43.48 
 
 

INV-27947 
to view this item 

    

1935 3/- 
perf 14-13 x 
13½ (single 
watermark). 
Fine used. 
Reasonably 
centred. CP 
L14a, SG 
569. 

 Price $75 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $65.22 

 
 

INV-27951 
to view this 

item 

    

1935 3/-. 
Perf 12½. 
Mint. Left 
centred. CP 
L14e, SG 
590b. 

 Price $45 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$39.13 
 
 

INV-27953 
to view this 

item 



    

1935 5d. Perf 
13-14 x 13½ 
(single 
wmk.). Used 
(parcels pmk. 
dated 21 Nov 
1935) single. 
Well centred. 
CP L8a, SG 
563. 

 Price $15 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$13.04 
 
 

INV-27971 
to view this 

item 

    

1935 2/-. 
Perf 13-14 
x 13½ 
(single 
wmk.). 
LHM with 
'Coqk' 
flaw. CP 
L13a(W), 
SG 568a. 

 Price $250 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $217.39 

 
 

INV-27975 
to view this 

item 

     

 

1935 4d 
perf 14 x 
14½. Mint 
bottom 
row of ten 
(plate - 
2B). CP 
L7e, SG 
583d. 

 Price $150 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$130.43 
 
 

INV-13208 
to view this 

item 

 
 
 

    

1935 2d Official. Line 
perf 14. UHM block of 
ten. A vertical crack 
developed on this plate. 
Visible between right 
hand stamps. CP LO4b, 
SG O123. 

 Price $120 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$104.35 
 
 

INV-27988 
to view this item 

    

1935 2½d 
Official. Perf 
13-14 x 13½. 
UHM block of 
six. A few 
small tone 
spots on the 
gum. CP LO5c, 
SG O124. 

 Price $75 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $65.22 

 
 

INV-27995 
to view this 

item 

 

    

1935 4d Official. 
Perf 14 x 14½. 
Selvedge block of 
six (hinged in 
selvedge) from 
plate 3-2B. With 
Row 4/1 & 6/1 re-
entries. With 
description. CP 
LO7e, SG O126c. 

 Price $80 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $69.57 

 
 

INV-28006 
to view this 

item 

 

    

1935 6d 
Official. Line 
perf 12½. 
Unused (no 
gum) block of 
six. 
Reasonably 
centred. CP 
LO9c, SG 
O127b. 

 Price $35 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$30.43 
 
 

INV-28016 
to view 

this item 

    

1935 6d 
Official. Perf 
14½ x 14 
(coarse mesh). 
Fine used (1 
March 1947) 
block of six. 
CP LO9e, SG 
O127c. 

 Price $20 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$17.39 
 
 

INV-28019 
to view this 

item 

    

1935 4d 
Official. Perf 
14 x 14½. 
UHM/LHM 
block of four. 
Well centred. 
CP LO7e, SG 
O126c. 

 Price $50 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$43.48 
 
 

INV-27956 
to view this item 

    

1935 2/- 
Official. 
Perf 13-14 
x 13½. 
Very fine 
used. Top 
right 
centred. 
CP LO13c, 
SG O132. 

 Price $40 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $34.78 

 
 

INV-27961 
to view this 

item 



    

1935 4d 
Official. 
Line perf 
14. Mint 
plate block 
of four 
(plate 3). 
Left 
centred. CP 
LO7c, SG 
O126a. 

 Price $125 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$108.70 
 
 

INV-42413 
to view this item 

    

1935 5d + 
KGVI 1½d 
pair + 1d 
used on 
1941 
censored 
airmail cover 
from FPO2 
(Moascar 
Transit 
Camp, 
Egypt) to NZ. 
Correct 9d 
per 10 grams 
rate. 

 Price $60 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$52.17 
 
 

INV-26095 
to view this 

item 

    

KGVI. 3/-. 
Both plate 
blocks 
UHM. 3A-1 
has a few 
separating 
perfs. CP 
M16a, SG 
689. 

 Price $150 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $130.43 

 
 

INV-31469 
to view this 

item 

    

KGVI. 2/- 
sideways 
wmk. 
UHM 
plate 
block of 
four. 
Right 
centred. 
CP M15b, 
SG 688. 

 Price $35 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$30.43 
 
 

INV-31475 
to view this item 

    

KGVI. 2d 
(vert. mesh 
on fine 
paper). LHM 
plate block of 
eight (plate 
75). Well 
centred. Light 
fold down 
centre perfs. 
Scarce. CP 
M6a(Z), SG 
680. 

 Price $200 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$173.91 
 
 

INV-42383 
to view this 

item 

    

KGVI. UHM 
set of 17 
(1½d, 4d 
and 6d are 
LHM) plus 
the 5 
provisionals. 

 Price $45 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$39.13 
 
 

INV-33808 
to view this item 

    

KGVI Four 
1d greens 
on plain late 
fee cover (9 
April 1943). 
2d postage 
plus 2d late 
fee. 

 Price $20 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $17.39 

 
 

INV-33752 
to view this 

item 

    

KGVI Two 1d 
greens on 
cover (16 Dec 
1947). Sent 
to Palmerston 
[South] 
where a 
specially 
made "Try 
Palmerston 
North" 
handstamp 
was applied. 

 Price $35 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$30.43 
 
 

INV-33753 
to view this 

item 

    

KGVI Official. 
1d plus 6d on 
printed 'Social 
Security' 
registered 
envelope 
(1952). 

 Price $90 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$78.26 
 
 

INV-33726 
to view this 

item 

    

KGVI. Set of 
19 2d coil 
pairs with 
horizontal 
mesh. Purple 
rubber 
stamped 
numbers. With 
start (early 
style) and end 
papers (rolling 
dates 12 AUG 
1948). LHM. 
CP MC1e. 

 Price $350 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas Price 
$304.35 

 
 

INV-49265 
to view this 

item 



    

1962. 4s 6d 
Definitives 
booklet. CP 
W8b, SG 
SB24. 

 Price $250 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$217.39 
 
 

INV-46334 
to view this item 

    

1991 45¢ Rock 
Wren self 
adhesive. UHM 
block of 32 
(eight blocks of 
four). Includes 
one example of 
the 'Extra Claw' 
variety (Cat 
$180). CP 
PC16b(ii)(X)., 
SG 1589a 

 Price $65 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$56.52 
 
 

INV-44227 
to view this 

item 

    

1953 Royal 
Opening of 
Parliament 
illustrated 
cover posted 
at Parliament 
Buildings on 
the opening 
day. 

 Price $15 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $13.04 

 
 

INV-30388 
to view this 

item 

    

1969 18¢ 
Law 
Society. 
UHM plate 
block 
(plate 
1221) of 
six. 
Scarce. 

 Price $150 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$130.43 
 
 

INV-42410 
to view this item 

    

1969 18¢ 
Law 
Society. 
UHM plate 
block (plate 
1a2a2a1a) 
of six. 
Scarce. 

 Price $150 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$130.43 
 
 

INV-42411 
to view this 

item 

    

2002 
Architectural 
Heritage. 
Fine used 
set of six. 
SG 
2484/2486. 

 Price $12 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $10.43 

 
 

INV-48652 
to view this 

item 

    

2002 Art 
Meets Craft. 
Fine used 
set of 
seven. SG 
2491/2497. 

 Price $10 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $8.70 

 
 

INV-48653 
to view this 

item 

    

2003 QEII 
50th 
Coronation 
Anniversary. 
Fine used 
Set of five. 
SG 
2618/2622. 

 Price $9 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $7.83 

 
 

INV-48665 
to view this 

item 

    

2020 $2.20 
CAL produced 
for the 
NZ2020 
Stampshow 
on the 
numbered 
ticket for the 
Palmares. Not 
cancelled. 
$2.20 CAL's 
were not 
generally 
available. 

 Price $9 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $7.83 

 
 

INV-47697 
to view this 

item 

    

New Zealand 
Health Mint and 
used collection. 
Includes Used 
Red and Blue 
Boy plus mint 
Red Boy; 1957 
- 1975 mini-
sheets (UHM). 
Some toning. 
Cat. $2,000++ 

 Price $345 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $300 

 
 

INV-25572 
to view this 

item 

    

Health. 1997 
mini-sheet. 
UHM CP 
TM69, SG 
MS2088. 

 Price $4 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $3.48 

 
 

INV-28299 
to view this 

item 

 



    

Health. 1995 
mini-sheet, 
overprinted 
and issued for 
'Stampex 95' 
Stampshow. 
UHM. CP 
TM67b, SG 
MS1887. 

 Price $5 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 
$4.35 

 
INV-28301 

to view 
this item 

    

Health. 1969 
set of two 
mini-sheets. 
UHM. CP 
TM41a & b, 
SG MS902. 

 Price $18 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$15.65 
 
 

INV-28311 
to view this item 

    

Health. 1968 
set of two mini-
sheets. UHM. 
CP TM40a & b, 
SG MS889. 

 Price $20 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$17.39 
 
 

INV-28314 
to view this item 

    

Health. 1989 
mini-sheet. 
UHM. With 
"World Stamp 
Expo 89" 
logo and text. 
CP TM61b. 

 Price $12 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$10.43 
 
 

INV-28317 
to view this 

item 

    

Health. 1971 set 
of two mini-
sheets. UHM. CP 
TM43a & b, SG 
MS963. 

 Price $8 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$6.96 
 
 

INV-28318 
to view this item 

    

Health. 
1974 mini-
sheet. 
UHM. CP 
TM46, SG 
MS1057. 

 Price $20 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $17.39 

 
 

INV-28324 
to view this 

item 

    

2003 Christmas. 
Set of five in fine 
used imprint 
blocks of four. SG 
2644/2648. 

 Price $40 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$34.78 
 
 

INV-49306 
to view this item 

    

1989 $3.50 
Christmas 
booklet. 
Sheet 
value in 
top 
selvedge. 
CP W29a, 
SG SB52. 

 Price $20 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $17.39 

 
 

INV-12140 
to view this 

item 

    

1989 $3.50 
Christmas 
booklet. 
Part 
imprint in 
bottom 
selvedge. 
CP W29a, 
SG SB52. 

 Price $35 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $30.43 

 
 

INV-12141 
to view this 

item 

    

1991 $2 
'Thinking of 
you' 
booklet. CP 
W32a, SG 
SB55. 

 Price $6 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $5.22 

 
 

INV-12147 
to view this 

item 

    

1991 $2 
'Happy 
Birthday' 
booklet. CP 
W33a, SG 
SB54. 

 Price $6 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $5.22 

 
INV-12149 
to view this 

item 

    

1998 $4 Town 
Icons booklet. 
Fine used on first 
day of issue. CP 
W69a, SG SB93. 

 Price $15 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$13.04 
 
 

INV-12244 
to view this item 

 



    

1999 $4 Rugby 
Super 12 
(Auckland Blues) 
booklet. Fine 
used on 1st Day. 
CP W70a, SG 
SB94. 

 Price $10 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$8.70 
 
 

INV-12248 
to view this item 

    

1999 $4 Rugby 
Super 12 
(Chiefs) booklet. 
Fine used on 1st 
Day. CP W71a, 
SG SB95. 

 Price $10 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$8.70 
 
 

INV-12250 
to view this item 

    

1999 $4 Rugby 
Super 12 
(Wellington 
Hurricanes) 
booklet. Fine used 
on 1st Day. CP 
W72a, SG SB96. 

 Price $10 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$8.70 
 
 

INV-12252 
to view this item 

    

1999 $4 Rugby 
Super 12 
(Canterbury 
Crusaders) booklet. 
Fine used on 1st 
Day. CP W73a, SG 
SB97. 

 Price $10 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$8.70 
 
 

INV-12254 
to view this item 

    

1999 $4 Rugby 
Super 12 (Otago 
Highlanders) 
booklet. Fine used 
on 1st Day. CP 
W74a, SG SB98. 

 Price $10 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$8.70 
 
 

INV-12256 
to view this item 

    

2000 $4 'Kiwiana 
II' booklet. Fine 
used on the first 
day of issue. CP 
W79a, SG SB103. 

 Price $7 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$6.09 
 
 

INV-12262 
to view this item 

    

2003 $9 Lord of 
the Rings (LOTR) 
booklet. CP 
W95a, SG SB119. 

 Price $22 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$19.13 
 
 

INV-28847 
to view this item 

    

1998 $4 Scenic 
Definitives 
booklet. Printed 
on the backing 
paper. CP 
W66b(Y), SG 
SB89aca. 

 Price $100 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$86.96 
 
 

INV-28848 
to view this item 

    

1991 $4.50 45¢ Rock 
Wren booklet. LH 
selvedge has the 
coloured plate dots. 
CP W34a, SG SB56. 

 Price $25 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$21.74 
 
 

INV-28856 
to view this item 

    

1990 $4 40¢ Brown 
Kiwi Hangsell booklet 
(7 Kiwis). CP 
W31a(Y), SG SB53. 

 Price $35 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$30.43 
 
 

INV-28857 
to view this item 

 



    

1988 $4 
Brown Kiwi 
booklet. 
NZ Stamps 
advert. 
Left 
selvedge 
with five 
Kiwis. CP 
W28a(U), 
SG SB51. 

 Price $44 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $38.26 

 
 

INV-28860 
to view this 

item 

    

1988 $4 
Brown Kiwi 
booklet. 
NZ Stamps 
advert. 
Left 
selvedge 
with six 
Kiwis. CP 
W28a(T), 
SG SB51. 

 Price $35 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $30.43 

 
 

INV-28861 
to view this 

item 

    

1999 $8 80¢ 
Doubtfull Sound 
booklet. One 
Kiwi reprint. CP 
W60b(Z), SG 
SB84ab. 

 Price $35 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$30.43 
 
 

INV-28863 
to view this item 

    

2000 $8 80¢ 
Doubtfull Sound 
booklet. Two 
Kiwis reprint. CP 
W60b(Y), SG 
SB84ac. 

 Price $35 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$30.43 
 
 

INV-28864 
to view this item 

    

1993 $8 80¢ NZ 
Falcon 'Hang-Sell' 
booklet. CP W40c, 
SG SB63ab. 

 Price $55 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$47.83 
 
 

INV-28877 
to view this item 

    

1985 
$2.64, 24¢ 
Map 
booklet. 
Right 
selvedge. 
CP W18b, 
SG SB38a. 

 Price $45 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $39.13 

 
 

INV-28885 
to view this 

item 

    

Alternative 
Post 
(posties 
Choice). 
2001 Stamp 
Show mini-
sheet on 
first day 
cover. Only 
150 
produced. 

 Price $60 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $52.17 

 
 

INV-30428 
to view this 

item 

    

5/- Arms 
Official perf 
14 (multi 
upright 
wmk.). 
Used 
(1943) 
block of 
eight. CP 
ZO33c, SG 
O133. 

 Price $100 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $86.96 

 
 

INV-14949 
to view this 

item 

    

5/- Arms Official. 
Single wmk. Fine 
used (Feb 1943) 
block of four. 
Reasonably well 
centred. Scarce in 
Used blocks. CP 
ZO33b, SG O119. 

 Price $435 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$378.26 
 
 

INV-34032 
to view this 

item 

    

1940 Centennial 
Exhibition sheet of 
12 labels. Mint. 
Imperf. Heslop A1. 

 Price $20 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$17.39 
 
 

INV-43982 
to view this item 

    

Cinderella 
label. 1906 
Christchurch 
Exhibition. No 
3 label. UHM 
block of four. 
Vertical crease 
up two. Heslop 
B5. 

 Price $45 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $39.13 

 
 

INV-23181 
to view this 

item 

    

1969 
Timaru 
Cycle Post 
(cinderella)
. 15¢ proof. 
Gold on red 
card. Very 
scarce. 

 Price $100 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $86.96 

 
 

INV-43834 
to view this 

item 

 



    

Cinderella label. 
1906 Christchurch 
Exhibition No 6 
label. Mint. Small 
fault in bottom 
margin. Scarce. 
Heslop B8. 

 Price $95 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $82.61 

 
 

INV-44219 
to view this 

item 

    

Cinderella 
label. 1936 
'M.L.C. 
Jubilee Year' 
label. Used 
with part 
roller cancel. 
Heslop E86. 
Scarce. 

 Price $250 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$217.39 
 
 

INV-49214 
to view this 

item 

    

2014 Heart 
Foundation 
CALs. Both $6 
and $7 
booklets. 

 Price $18 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$15.65 
 
 

INV-28854 
to view this 

item 

    

Ration Book. 
1943. Still with 
many coupons 
attached (Sugar, 
Tea, etc.). 

 Price $40 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $34.78 

 
 

INV-14905 
to view this 

item 

 

    

Ration Book. 
1943. Still 
with some 
coupons 
attached. 

 Price $30 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price $26.09 

 
 

INV-14906 
to view this item 

Ration Book. 
1946. With 
many 
coupons still 
attached. 

 Price $35 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price $30.43 

 
INV-14909 

to view this item 

    

Frama. 1984 Trial Issue. 
Standard set of three values 
plus 00 testing label 
(scarce). Unused. 

 Price $225 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$195.65 
 
 

INV-30431 
to view this item 

     

 

 

 
Frama. 1984 Trial Labels. 24¢, 30¢ 
and 35¢ on cover (28 Sept 1984). 

 Price $110 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$95.65 
 
 

INV-30432 
to view this 

item 

     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Frama. 1984 $1.39 Trial Label on 
correct rate registered ($1.15 reg. 
plus 24¢ postage) cover (27 Sept 
1984). With receipt. Very scarce. 

 Price $200 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$173.91 
 
 

INV-30433 
to view this 

item 

    

Frama. 1988 Flag 
paper. UHM joined 
strip of five (two 10¢ 
plus three 1¢) with 
excessive red inking 
flaws. 

 Price $40 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price $34.78 

 
 

INV-30440 
to view this item 

    

Perfin. 
'S&S/W' on 
½d Mt Cook. 
Fine used. 

 Price $30 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$26.09 
 

INV-31358 
to view this item 



    

Perfin. 'HB' on 
1d Universal. 
Fine used. 

 Price $25 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$21.74 
 
 

INV-31359 
to view this item 

    

Perfin. 
'DB/&/Co' on 
1d Second 
Side Face. 
Used (1898). 

 Price $55 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$47.83 
 
 

INV-31360 
to view this item 

     
 
 
 
 
 
          AKAROA 
CENTENNIAL (CH). 
Fine C on 5d 1940 
Cent. on illustrated 
advertising cover 
(11 AU 40). 

 Price $25 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $21.74 

 
 

INV-30404 
to view this 

item 

 
   

UPPER WAIAU 
FERRY (CH). 
Very poor A (9 
JL 90) on 2d 
Side Face on 
cover. 
Wooders 6. 

 Price $18 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$15.65 
 
 

INV-30382 
to view this 

item 

 
   

Wigram Air 
Force Base. 
Open Day 
illustrated 
cover (2 April 
1977). 

 Price $15 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$13.04 
 
 

INV-30377 
to view this 

item 

     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
       1982 illustrated 
cover advertising the 
'50th Anniversary of 
YHA in Christchurch'. 

 Price $10 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $8.70 

 
 

INV-26268 
to view this 

item 

 
   

1985 
illustrated 
cover 
advertising the 
'Mosgiel 
Borough 
Centennial'. 

 Price $10 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $8.70 

 
INV-26273 
to view this 

item 

 
   

1983 
illustrated 
cover 
advertising the 
'Oamaru 
Baptist Church 
Centennial'. 

 Price $10 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $8.70 

 
 

INV-26275 
to view this 

item 

  
  

1982 
illustrated 
cover 
advertising 
the 'Kurow 
Schools 
Centennial'. 

 Price $10 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $8.70 
INV-26283 
to view this 

item 

    

1982 
illustrated 
cover 
advertising 
the 'Society 
for the 
Prevention 
of Cruelty to 
Animals 
Centennial'. 

 Price $10 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $8.70 

 
 

INV-26293 
to view this 

item 

    

KGV Stationery 
Lettercard. 
Samuel BC.26b. 
Unused. 
Sealed. Light 
wrinkles. 
"Holidaymakers
. Tourists, 
Travellers . . . " 
advert. 

 Price $30 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $26.09 

 
 

INV-28214 
to view this 

item 

 
   

KGV Stationery 
Lettercard. 
Samuel BC.26b. 
Unused. Black 
ink mark on 
front. "To the 
Boys and Girls . 
. . " advert. 

 Price $20 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$17.39 
 
 

INV-28221 
to view this item 

 



    

KGVI Stationery 
Lettercard. 
Samuel BE.8a(a). 
Unused. with 
inverted 'Full 
Address Means . . 
. ' advert on back. 
Tone on fold line. 

 Price $40 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $34.78 

 
 

INV-28234 
to view this 

item 

    

KGVI Stationery 
Lettercard. 
Samuel BE.6a(e). 
Unused. 'He's on 
the Job . . . ' 
advert on back. 
Very small tone 
spot on front. 

 Price $18 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $15.65 

 
 

INV-28241 
to view this 

item 

    

1929 
Registered 
Stationery 
Envelope. 
Uprated with 
1d Field 
Marshall pair 
for rate to 
England. 
Samuel 
EC.8a. 

 Price $50 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$43.48 
 
 

INV-48673 
to view this 

item 

    

KEVII 3d 
registered 
cover. 
Samuel 
EB.2a. 
Unused. 
Very fine. 

 Price $90 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $78.26 

 
INV-48680 
to view this 

item 

    

1898 
Registered 
Stationery 
Envelope. 
Samuel 
EA.2b. 
Unused. 

 Price $50 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $43.48 

 
INV-12447 
to view this 

item 

    

1929 
Registered 
Stationery 
Envelope. 
Samuel EC.9a. 
Used. 

 Price $45 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$39.13 
 

INV-12472 
to view 

this item 

    

1948 
Registered 
Stationery 
Envelope. 
Samuel 
EE.11a. 
Unused. 

 Price $45 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$39.13 
 
 

INV-12495 
to view 

this item 

    

1898 
Registered 
Stationery 
Envelope. 
Unused. Not 
folded. 
SCARCE. 
Samuel 
EA.2c. 

 Price $300 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$260.87 
 

INV-26598 
to view this 

item 

    

1929 
Registered 
Stationery 
Envelope. 
Samuel 
EC.5b. 
Unused. Not 
folded. 

 Price $250 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$217.39 
 
 

INV-29124 
to view this 

item 

    

1967 Stationery 
Envelope for 
the National 
Philatelic 
Exhibition 
(1967). Two 
used at the 
exhibition. Both 
the red and the 
blue dies. 
Samuel 
CF.9b/CW.35a. 

 Price $5
5 

(including 
GST) 

  
Overseas 

Price 
$47.83 

 
 

INV-
48683 

to view 
this item 

    

QEII 
Stationery Air 
Mail Envelope. 
Samuel 
DA.7a. 
Unused. 

 Price $30 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$26.09 
 

INV-14982 
to view this 

item 

    

1892 Stationery 
Newspaper 
Wrapper, Samuel 
FA.4a. Unused. 

 Price $11 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $9.57 

 
INV-12528 
to view this 

item 



 

    

'FastPost' size 
3 'Extra 
Large' 
(280mm x 
380mm) 
'EasiPost' 
plastic 
envelope 
(Post Paid). 
Unused. 

 Price $35 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $30.43 

 
 

INV-45874 
to view this 

item 

    

'The Postage 
Stamps of New 
Zealand, Vol IV' 
Published by the 
RPSNZ. 

 Price $200 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$173.91 
 
 

INV-14898 
to view this item 

    

2013 Ross 
Dependency 
(Antarctica). 
FDC with mini-
sheet. SG 
MS144. 

 Price $15 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$13.04 
 
 

INV-47693 
to view this 

item 

    

Antarctic. 
1967 3c Ross 
Dependency. 
UHM block of 
four with 
inverted 
watermark. CP 
RD9a(Z), SG 
A6w. 

 Price $150 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$130.43 
 
 

INV-11027 
to view this 

item 

    

Ross 
dependency. 
1967 3c. UHM 
imprint block 
of four with 
inverted 
watermark. 
CP RD9a(Z), 
SG A6w. 

 Price $300 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$260.87 
 
 

INV-11028 
to view this 

item 

    

Antarctic. 1967 
3c Ross 
Dependency. 
UHM with 
inverted 
watermark. CP 
RD9a(Z), SG 
A6w. 

 Price $35 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$30.43 
 
 

INV-11029 
to view this 

item 

 

    

Antarctic. 
1967 Ross 
Dependency 
set of four in 
UHM plate 
blocks of four. 
Usual 
centring. CP 
RD8a/11a. SG 
A5/8. 

 Price $325 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$282.61 
 
 

INV-46462 
to view this 

item 

    

1967 Ross 
Dependency. 
7¢ imperforate 
proof pair. 
UHM. With 
certificate. 
Scarce. SG 7. 

 Price $250 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$217.39 
 
 

INV-47694 
to view this 

item 

    

Antarctic. 
1904 
Canterbury 
Times 
postcard 
(penguins). 
Wharton DE-
19 Unused. 
Green text on 
back. 

 Price $190 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$165.22 
 
 

INV-44224 
to view this 

item 

    

Antarctic. 1904 
Canterbury Times 
postcard. Wharton 
DE-5. Unused. 

 Price $190 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$165.22 
 
 

INV-15691 
to view this item 

    

British 
Antarctic 
Territory 
(BAT). 1966 
Churchill set 
of four. UHM. 
SG 16/19. 

 Price $45 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $39.13 

 
 

INV-47669 
to view this 

item 

    

TAAF, French 
Antarctic 
Territory. 
1962 8f 
Elephant 
Seals. UHM. 
SG 27. 

 Price $14 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $12.17 

 
 

INV-14663 
to view this 

item 

 



    

TAAF, French 
Antarctic 
Territory. 
1969 12f 
Tree. UHM. 
SG 29. 

 Price $18 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $15.65 

 
INV-14664 
to view this 

item 

    

TAAF, French 
Antarctic 
Territory. 
1969 100f 
Crozet. LHM. 
SG 55. 

 Price $65 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $56.52 

 
INV-14674 
to view this 

item 

    

TAAF, French 
Antarctic 
Territory. 
1970 50f UPU. 
UHM. SG 60. 

 Price $42 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $36.52 

 
INV-14678 
to view this 

item 

    

TAAF, French 
Antarctic 
Territory. 
1960 25f 
LHM. Scarce. 
SG 14. 

 Price $80 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $69.57 

 
INV-14685 
to view this 

item 

    

TAAF, French 
Antarctic 
Territory. 
1960 
Kerguelen 
Discovery. 
UHM. SG 23. 

 Price $32 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$27.83 
 

INV-14686 
to view this 

item 

    

TAAF, French 
Antarctic 
Territory. 
1961 25f Jean 
Charcot. LHM. 
SG 24. 

 Price $16 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $13.91 

 
INV-14688 
to view this 

item 

    

TAAF, French 
Antarctic 
Territory. 
1999 
'Tourism' 
booklet. 
Complete. 
Contains SG 
406/417. 
UHM. SG 
SB1. 

 Price $135 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$117.39 
 

INV-21390 
to view this 

item 

 

    

TAAF, French 
Antarctic 
Territory. 2006 
'Antarctic 
Voyages' 
booklet. 
Complete. 
Contains 12 
panes (SG 
545/556). UHM. 
SG SB6. 

 Price $75 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$65.22 
 

INV-21391 
to view this 

item 

    

TAAF, French 
Antarctic 
Territory. 2006 
'Antarctic 
Voyages' 
booklet. 
Complete. 
Contains four 
UHM panes (SG 
592a/592p) 
plus 16 high 
quality photos. 
SG SB7. 

 Price $125 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$108.70 
 

INV-44937 
to view this 

item 

    

TAAF, French 
Antarctic 
Territory. 
2003 
'Antarctic 
Voyages' 
booklet. 
Complete. 
Contains 12 
panes (SG 
515a/515l). 
UHM. SG SB5. 

 Price $70 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $60.87 

 
 

INV-44938 
to view this 

item 

    

Antarctic. Byrd 
II illustrated 
cover franked 
with imperf 
Farley mini-
sheet. Posted 
Nat Stamp Exh. 
(Feb 10 1934). 

 Price $85 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$73.91 
 

INV-26105 
to view this 

item 

    

Polar. 33 
different 
stamps 
showing 
Antarctic and 
Arctic themes. 

 Price $5 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $4.35 

 
 

INV-37047 
to view this 

item 

    

Australia. 2008 
'Century of 
Rugby League' 
set of 16 
booklets plus 
the booklet of 
20 stamps. All 
in the bound 
collection 
album. Fine 
used. SG 
SB268/284. 

 Price $75 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$65.22 
 
 

INV-31301 
to view this 

item 



 

    

Australia Airmail 
cinderella. 'Pals' 
Commander Goble 
label in pale 
maroon. VLHM 
(small part of 
hinge remainder 
in top corner). 
Very scarce. 
Frommer 12a. 

 Price $250 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $217.39 

 
 

INV-37668 
to view this 

item 

    

Australia Airmail 
cinderella. 1920 
'Herald & Weekly 
Times' label in 
brown. Unused (no 
gum). Scarce. 
Frommer 3a. 

 Price $100 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $86.96 

 
INV-37671 
to view this 

item 

    

Australia Airmail 
Cinderella. 1948 
QANTAS label. 
First Direct Flight, 
Australia to South 
Africa. Unused. 
Scarce. Frommer 
78a. 

 Price $75 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $65.22 

 
 

INV-37679 
to view this 

item 

    

Australia 
Airmail 
Cinderella. 
1950 set of 12 
QANTAS, 
BOAC and 
TEAL labels. 
All UHM. 
Frommer 88a. 
Scarce. 

 Price $220 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$191.30 
 
 

INV-37715 
to view this 

item 

    

Australia Airmail 
Cinderella. 1935 
"Southern Cross" 
label in pair with 
selvedges. 
Personal 
handwritten note 
on back by the 
designer (E.A. 
Crome). 
Frommer 50a. 

 Price $100 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$86.96 
 
 

INV-37739 
to view this 

item 

    

Australia airways 
cinderella. KLM 
advertising label for 
Australia. Show 
Kangaroo plus 
sheep and plane. 
UHM. 

 Price $25 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas Price 
$21.74 

 
 

INV-37804 
to view this 

item 

 

    

Australia. 84 
used perfins. 
OS/NSW; 
G/NSW; T plus a 
couple of extras. 

 Price $125 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$108.70 
 
 

INV-49036 
to view this item 

    

Australia. Perfin 
collection. 1,200+ 
stamps with 
various perfs. 
Includes some 
Papua Etc. All 
used. 

 Price $425 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$369.57 
 
 

INV-46011 
to view this item 

    

Great Britain. 
1862 6d deep 
lilac (GO/OG). 
Used ('436' in 
bars). Slightly 
lower left 
centred. SG 83. 

 Price $60 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $52.17 

 
 

INV-49335 
to view this 

item 

    

Cook Islands. 
1920 6d imperf 
plate proof 
block of four. 
No gum or 
wmk. SG 74. 

 Price $85 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $73.91 

 
 

INV-31317 
to view this 

item 

    

Cook Islands. 
1983 UHM 
pair with the 
96¢ on $2 
overprint 
error (from 
mini-sheet). 
SG 909ba. 

 Price $35 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $30.43 

 
INV-31318 
to view this 

item 

    

Gilbert & 
Ellice Islands. 
1911 2½d 
horiz. pair, 
fine used 
(Funafuti 
pmk.). SG 4. 

 Price $60 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $52.17 

 
INV-31320 
to view this 

item 



    

New Caledonia. 29 
illustrated FDC; 1st 
Flight Covers etc. 
1975/1980. 

 Price $35 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$30.43 
 
 

INV-49328 
to view this 

item 

    

Niue. 1920 
set of six 
(no wmk.) 
imperf plate 
proofs. Light 
gum tones. 
SG 38/43. 

 Price $115 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $100 

 
 

INV-31326 
to view this 

item 

    

New 
Hebrides. 
1938 Postage 
Due set of 
five. UHM 
(40¢ is mint). 
SG 
FD65/FD69. 

 Price $135 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$117.39 
 
 

INV-31329 
to view this 

item 

    

Fine engraved 
map (298mm 
x 219mm) of 
Australia, 
N.Z.. and part 
Polynesia. 
Undated 
(possible circa 
17/1800's) 

 Price $95 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $82.61 

 
 

INV-40042 
to view this 

item 

    

Fine engraved 
map (430mm x 
298mm) of 
Australia, N.Z.. 
and part 
Polynesia. 
Undated (possible 
circa 17/1800's). 
Scanned in two 
parts. 

 Price $115 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $100 

 
 

INV-40043 
to view this 

item 

    

China 
(People's 
Republic). 
1982 the 
Sable booklet. 
UHM. SG 
SB16. 

 Price $30 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $26.09 

 
 

INV-42240 
to view this 

item 

 

    

China 
(People's 
Republic). 
Printed ('The 
Union 
Perfumery 
Industries Ltd, 
Shanghai') 
airmail cover 
to Switzerland 
(1947). 
Franked on 
back with 
three $10,000 
stamps (SG 
965). 

 Price $50 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$43.48 
 
 

INV-42241 
to view this 

item 

    

Japan. 1941 
Tsugitaka & 
Taroko National 
Parks mini-sheet. 
Fine used. SG 
MS384. 

 Price $110 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$95.65 
 
 

INV-42258 
to view this item 

    

Japan. 1952 
Chubu-
Sangaku 
National Park. 
Fine used set 
of four. SG 
682/685. 

 Price $22 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $19.13 

 
INV-42261 
to view this 

item 

    

Japan. 1938 
Nikko 
National park. 
Fine used set 
of four. SG 
340/343. 

 Price $35 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $30.43 

 
 

INV-42262 
to view this 

item 

    

Japan. 1949 
Children's 
Exhibition mini-
sheet. Two 
used singles 
(red and black 
postmarks). SG 
MS532. 

 Price $20 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$17.39 
 

INV-42271 
to view this 

item 

    

Japan. 1948 
Osaka 
Philatelic 
Exhibition 
imperf mini-
sheet. Used at 
Exhibition on 
first day. SG 
MS472. 

 Price $25 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $21.74 

 
INV-42274 
to view this 

item 

 



    

Japan. 1949 Fuji-
Hakone National 
Park mini-sheet. 
UHM in special 
folder. Red mark 
on gum. SG 
MS540. 

 Price $60 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$52.17 
 
 

INV-36682 
to view this item 

    

Japan. 1952 
Bandai-Asahi 
National Park mini-
sheet. UHM. Two 
small spots on 
front. In special 
folder. SG MS694. 

 Price $80 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$69.57 
 
 

INV-36683 
to view this 

item 

    

Japan. 1938 Nikko 
National park mini-
sheet with special 
pamphlet. LHM plus 
two corner hinge 
thins. SG MS344. 

 Price $25 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas Price 
$21.74 

 
 

INV-36684 
to view this 

item 

    

Japan. 1951 
Towada National 
Park. UHM mini-
sheet in special 
folder. SG MS622. 

 Price $45 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$39.13 
 
 

INV-36686 
to view this item 

    

Japan. 2000 'The 
Twentieth Century' 
(1st Series - the 
1900's). UHM 
sheetlet of ten. Light 
wrinkles over part of 
back. SG 2616/2625. 

 Price $8 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas Price 
$6.96 

 
 

INV-36688 
to view this 

item 

    

Japan. 1991 
Philatelic 
Week mini-
sheet. UHM 
SG MS2143. 

 Price $3.50 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $3.04 

 
INV-36693 
to view this 

item 

    

Japan. 1982 Ueno 
Zoo. UHM sheet 
containing five sets 
of four. SG 
1660/1663. 

 Price $25 
(including GST) 

  
Overseas Price 

$21.74 
 
 

INV-26104 
to view this 

item 

    

Japan Revenue. 
1892 (25 July). 
Ten used. For 
use on receipts. 
Lithographed. 

 Price $50 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price 

$43.48 
 

INV-42231 
to view this 

item 

    

USA. 44 
different 
illustrated 
FDC (1940s 
to the early 
1950s). Most 
addressed to 
New Zealand. 
A lovely 
range of 
topics. 

 Price $110 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $95.65 

 
 

INV-44709 
to view this 

item 

    

UHM 
collection of 
QEII 80th 
Birthday. 
Stamps, 
sheetlets, 
blocks and 
mini-sheets. 
295 stamps 
total. 

 Price $60 
(including 

GST) 
  

Overseas 
Price $52.17 

 
 

INV-31334 
to view this 

item 

Regards,   Paul Wales and Elaine Bruce. 

Classic Stamps Ltd 
Phone (03) 579 5650.   

PO Box 5086, Springlands, Blenheim 7241, New Zealand. 
Web site: www.classicstamps.co.nz 

Email: paul@classicstamps.co.nz 
Member of: 

New Zealand Stamp Dealers Association 
Australian Philatelic Traders Association 

Philatelic Traders Society (UK) 

  


